
DIVINE REDEEMER CATHOLIC SCHOOL 
TUITION and FEES SCHEDULE 

2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR 
                   
 

                                              TUITION (PER STUDENT) 

CATEGORY  TUITION 

Parishioner rate* $6000 

Non- Parishioner rate $6850 
These fees are prior to any type of discount related to special programs like First Steps SC**, Exceptional 
SC, the Education Scholarship Trust Fund Program***, Parish Support Funds or the DRS Tuition 
Assistance Fund. We will be sharing information soon or you can contact the school office for more 
details on these programs.  
____________________________ 

*Pending Parish verification (active parishioner) 
**25-26 First Steps K4 students will have these fees covered. Visit 
https://www.scfirststeps.org/what-we-do/programs/first-steps-4k/apply for eligibility requirements and how to 
apply. 
***ESTF students would be able to use these funds based on the program guidelines. As of January 14th, these 
funds cannot be used for academic expenses at private institutions. 
 

DRS Financial Aid Applications are now open.  
Enrolled families will receive a notification and grants will be distributed in May. 

If you are interested in getting Financial Aid, please apply first to the ESTF program: 
https://www.classwallet.com/programs/southcarolinaestf/. 

 
Contact the school office if you need assistance with the application, we will schedule 

an appointment to help you. 
 
 

REGISTRATION FEES (PER STUDENT) 

TYPE AMOUNT PURPOSE 

Registration fee**** $250 (new students) 
$150 (returning student rate upon 
auto-reentry) 

Diocesan fees, student 
insurance and 
administrative costs. 

**** All application and registration fees are non-refundable. First Steps 4K students have this fee 
covered. School will reimburse the registration fee once the confirmation of the grant is received. 

 
 
 

https://www.scfirststeps.org/what-we-do/programs/first-steps-4k/apply
https://www.classwallet.com/programs/southcarolinaestf/


 
DIVINE REDEEMER CATHOLIC SCHOOL 

TARIFARIO 
AÑO ACADÉMICO 2025-2026 

                   
 
 

                                              MATRÍCULA (POR ESTUDIANTE) 

CATEGORÍA MATRÍCULA 

Feligreses* $6000 

No Feligreses $6850 
Estas tarifas son previas a cualquier tipo de descuento relacionado con programas especiales como First 
Steps SC**, Exceptional SC, el Education Scholarship Trust Fund Program***, Parish Support Funds o el 
DRS Tuition Assistance Fund. Estaremos compartiendo información pronto o puede ponerse en contacto 
con la oficina de la escuela para obtener más detalles sobre estos programas. 
____________________________ 

*Pendiente de la verificación de la Parroquia (feligrés activo) 
**Los estudiantes beneficiados por el programa First Steps K4 25-26 tendrán estas tarifas cubiertas. Visite 
https://www.scfirststeps.org/what-we-do/programs/first-steps-4k/apply para más informacion y aplicaciones. 
***Los alumnos de ESTF podrán utilizar estos fondos según las directrices del programa. Al día 14 de enero, estos 
fondos no pueden ser utilizados para gastos académicos en instituciones privadas. 
 

Las aplicaciones al Fondo de Ayuda Financiera DRS abriran pronto.  
Las familias registradas recibirán una notificación y los resultados se entregarán en 
Abril. Si está interesado en obtener Ayuda Financiera, por favor aplique primero al 

programa ESTF:  
https://www.classwallet.com/programs/southcarolinaestf/. 

 
Póngase en contacto con la oficina de la escuela si necesita ayuda con la aplicación, 

vamos a programar una cita para ayudarle. 
 
 

TARIFA DE REGISTRO (POR ESTUDIANTE) 

TIPO CANTIDAD PROPOSITO 

Inscripción**** $250 (nuevos estudiantes) 
$150 (tarifa para estudiantes que 
regresan al reingreso automático) 

Tasas diocesanas, 
seguro estudiantil y 
gastos administrativos. 

**** Todas las tarifas adicionales e inscripción no son reembolsables. Los estudiantes de First Steps 4K y 
ESTF tienen estas tasas cubiertas. 

 

https://www.scfirststeps.org/what-we-do/programs/first-steps-4k/apply
https://www.classwallet.com/programs/southcarolinaestf/

